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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 1 ISABELLE BEAULIEU Isabelle Beaulieu 240 31 1052 33990 1288 3623
2 3 MICHEL SOULARD Michel Soulard 226 23 990 33683 1230 3580
3 4 LYNE GERVAIS Lyne Gervais 188½ 21 1075 33296 1224 3550
4 2 NANCY CHAMPAGNE Nancy Champagne 181½ 12 1070 33290 1245 3540
5 5 CLAUDE POMERLEAU Claude Pomerleau 170 14 1077 32598 1249 3558
6 6 PAUL JR TAILLON Paul Jr Taillon 134 13 926 32034 1234 3475

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men

High High High High
Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers

4 Michel Provencal 208 11891 57 273 758
2 Yvon Liberdy 201 9047 45 256 710
5 Claude Pomerleau 198 10740 54 268 722
1 Ronald Boucher 193 11633 60 257 714
1 Gilles Bergeron 191 11511 60 257 666
5 Robert St-Georges 187 11245 60 278 664
4 Emile Leclerc 186 10613 57 278 670
3 Gaetan Provencal 183 9374 51 268 633
6 Paul Jr Taillon 182 10409 57 236 646
2 Serge Desnoyers 179 10785 60 259 633

1 Denis Theriault 175 5269 30 237 616
6 Daniel Aube 174 9445 54 243 636
1 Gerald Doiron 173 10398 60 262 611
3 Richard Brazeau 168 10126 60 238 632
3 Michel Soulard 165 9919 60 251 644
4 Jacques Jette 161 9717 60 233 577
5 Roger Grenier 158 7612 48 222 576
2 Cedric Marquis 154 9241 60 234 552
6 Herman Gauthier 130 7446 57 233 527

" Women
High High High High

Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers Team Name Ave Pins  Gms Game Sers
4 Lyne Gervais 200 10828 54 264 669
2 Nancy Champagne 197 10050 51 278 707
5 Sylvie Raymond 190 7052 37 268 708
5 Louise Pomerleau 184 7207 39 279 677
2 Lise Corbeil 179 9133 51 276 649
6 Isabelle Bussieres 174 10461 60 278 593
4 Huguette Labonte 170 10207 60 244 634
3 Lucie Brazeau 166 9466 57 225 580

1 Isabelle Beaulieu 165 5962 36 222 595
6 Monique Terrault 164 8873 54 258 608
2 Nicole Champagne 160 7705 48 237 550
5 Monique Pomerleau 160 3363 21 210 575
3 Diane Provencal 158 8080 51 211 545
1 Josee Savard 155 7928 51 225 523
6 Sylvie Lafrance 102 5734 56 161 385

Last Week's Top Scores
Handicap Game 1288 ISABELLE BEAULIEU 1154 MICHEL SOULARD 1128 CLAUDE POMERLEAU
Handicap Series 3534 ISABELLE BEAULIEU 3405 MICHEL SOULARD 3198 LYNE GERVAIS

Men Scratch Game 257 Ronald Boucher 233 Gaetan Provencal 215 Paul Jr Taillon
Scratch Series 650 Ronald Boucher 633 Gaetan Provencal 553 Gerald Doiron

Women Scratch Game 225 Josee Savard 215 Louise Pomerleau 200 Diane Provencal
Scratch Series 572 Lyne Gervais 517 Josee Savard 515 Huguette Labonte

Season High Scores
Handicap Game 1288 ISABELLE BEAULIEU 1249 CLAUDE POMERLEAU 1245 NANCY CHAMPAGNE
Handicap Series 3623 ISABELLE BEAULIEU 3580 MICHEL SOULARD 3558 CLAUDE POMERLEAU

Men Scratch Game 278 Emile Leclerc 278 Robert St-Georges 273 Michel Provencal
Scratch Series 758 Michel Provencal 722 Claude Pomerleau 714 Ronald Boucher

Women Scratch Game 279 Louise Pomerleau 278 Nancy Champagne 278 Isabelle Bussieres
Scratch Series 708 Sylvie Raymond 707 Nancy Champagne 677 Louise Pomerleau

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today  5- 6  1- 2  3- 4
Next Week  2- 3  5- 4  1- 6
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Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - ISABELLE BEAULIEU
Josee Savard 7928 51 155 225 140 152 517 225 - 154=71 517 - 462=55
Gerald Doiron 10398 60 173 202 188 163 553 202 - 172=30 553 - 516=37
Denis Theriault 5269 30 175 183 181 184 548 184 - 174=10 548 - 522=26
Gilles Bergeron 11511 60 191 166 197 138 501 197 - 193=4 501 - 579=-78
Ronald Boucher 11633 60 193 257 187 206 650 257 - 192=65 650 - 576=74
Isabelle Beaulieu 5962 36 165 a165 a165 a165 495
2 - NANCY CHAMPAGNE
Cedric Marquis 9241 60 154 143 133 175 451 175 - 154=21 451 - 462=-11
Nicole Champagne 7705 48 160 121 141 114 376 141 - 162=-21 376 - 486=-110
Lise Corbeil 9133 51 179 145 139 162 446 162 - 180=-18 446 - 540=-94
Serge Desnoyers 10785 60 179 162 150 154 466 162 - 181=-19 466 - 543=-77
Nancy Champagne 10050 51 197 a197 a197 a197 591
Yvon Liberdy 9047 45 201 175 151 203 529 203 - 202=1 529 - 606=-77
3 - MICHEL SOULARD
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Diane Provencal 8080 51 158 164 149 200 513 200 - 157=43 513 - 471=42
Gaetan Provencal 9374 51 183 233 221 179 633 233 - 182=51 633 - 546=87
Lucie Brazeau 9466 57 166 157 127 141 425 157 - 167=-10 425 - 501=-76
Richard Brazeau 10126 60 168 140 161 144 445 161 - 169=-8 445 - 507=-62
Michel Soulard 9919 60 165 166 172 169 507 172 - 165=7 507 - 495=12
4 - LYNE GERVAIS
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Jacques Jette 9717 60 161 133 170 124 427 170 - 162=8 427 - 486=-59
Huguette Labonte 10207 60 170 157 185 173 515 185 - 170=15 515 - 510=5
Emile Leclerc 10613 57 186 146 162 194 502 194 - 187=7 502 - 561=-59
Michel Provencal 11891 57 208 167 184 192 543 192 - 210=-18 543 - 630=-87
Lyne Gervais 10828 54 200 189 199 184 572 199 - 201=-2 572 - 603=-31
5 - CLAUDE POMERLEAU
Monique Pomerleau 3363 21 160 a160 a160 a160 480
Louise Pomerleau 7207 39 184 215 134 157 506 215 - 186=29 506 - 558=-52
Sylvie Raymond 7052 37 190 a190 a190 a190 570
Robert St-Georges 11245 60 187 161 135 129 425 161 - 189=-28 425 - 567=-142
Roger Grenier 7612 48 158 159 116 125 400 159 - 160=-1 400 - 480=-80
Claude Pomerleau 10740 54 198 185 149 170 504 185 - 200=-15 504 - 600=-96
6 - PAUL JR TAILLON
Sylvie Lafrance 5734 56 102 a102 a102 a102 306
Herman Gauthier 7446 57 130 a130 a130 a130 390
Daniel Aube 9445 54 174 a174 a174 a174 522
Monique Terrault 8873 54 164 117 127 160 404 160 - 166=-6 404 - 498=-94
Isabelle Bussieres 10461 60 174 140 112 159 411 159 - 176=-17 411 - 528=-117
Paul Jr Taillon 10409 57 182 124 215 162 501 215 - 183=32 501 - 549=-48
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